Linksport Endurance Outubro

Linksport Endurance

Treinos

Practice started at 11:36:30

Euroindy 0,800 km

29/10/2022 09:24

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(5) Pro Camido
1 1:19.139 +5.334 38:27.542
2 1:16.217 +2.412 39:43.759
3 1:17.898 +4.093 41:01.657
4 1:16.608 +2.803 42:18.265
5 1:16.716 +2.911 43:34.981
6 1:14.285 +0.480 44:49.266
7 1:14.305 +0.500 46:03.571
8 1:14.558 +0.753 47:18.129
9 1:14.563 +0.758 48:32.692
10 1:14.565 +0.760 49:47.257
11 1:14.849 +1.044 51:02.106
12 1:15.481 +1.676 52:17.587
13 1:14.007 +0.202 53:31.594
14 1:13.805 54:45.399
15 1:14.677 +0.872 56:00.076
16 1:14.487 +0.682 57:14.563
17 1:16.449 +2.644 58:31.012
18 2:46.902 :33.097 01:17.914
19 1:48.130 +34.325 03:06.044
20 1:21.554 +7.749 04:27.598
21 1:21.783 +7.978 05:49.381
22 1:21.385 +7.580 07:10.766
(7) WarmUp II
1 1:20.860 +5.337 38:20.003
2 1:22.534 +7.011 39:42.537
3 1:17.057 +1.534 40:59.594
4 1:15.921 +0.398 42:15.515
5 1:17.575 +2.052 43:33.090
6 1:17.492 +1.969 44:50.582
7 1:16.644 +1.121 46:07.226
8 1:17.953 +2.430 47:25.179
9 1:16.064 +0.541 48:41.243
10 1:15.523 49:56.766
11 2:23.271 :07.748 52:20.037
12 1:45.379 +29.856 54:05.416
13 1:16.655 +1.132 55:22.071
14 2:41.821 :26.298 58:03.892
15 1:48.699 +33.176 59:52.591
16 1:16.325 +0.802 01:08.916
17 1:16.488 +0.965 02:25.404
18 1:16.559 +1.036 03:41.963
19 1:16.560 +1.037 04:58.523
20 1:18.246 +2.723 06:16.769
21 1:17.337 +1.814 07:34.106
(3) PS&A
1 1:17.598 +1.735 39:03.974
2 1:17.602 +1.739 40:21.576
3 1:17.230 +1.367 41:38.806
4 1:17.170 +1.307 42:55.976
5 1:16.339 +0.476 44:12.315
6 1:18.049 +2.186 45:30.364
7 1:17.088 +1.225 46:47.452
8 2:29.033 :13.170 49:16.485
9 1:31.277 +15.414 50:47.762
10 1:18.180 +2.317 52:05.942
11 1:17.721 +1.858 53:23.663
12 1:23.290 +7.427 54:46.953
13 1:15.863 56:02.816
14 1:15.894 +0.031 57:18.710
15 1:18.283 +2.420 58:36.993
16 1:17.084 +1.221 59:54.077
17 1:17.080 +1.217 01:11.157

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 1:17.520 +1.657 02:28.677
19 1:18.044 +2.181 03:46.721
20 1:17.808 +1.945 05:04.529
21 1:18.901 +3.038 06:23.430
22 1:18.620 +2.757 07:42.050
(13) Macfer Fast Racing
1 1:22.989 +7.024 38:19.853
2 1:23.618 +7.653 39:43.471
3 1:17.248 +1.283 41:00.719
4 1:17.721 +1.756 42:18.440
5 1:18.113 +2.148 43:36.553
6 1:17.027 +1.062 44:53.580
7 1:16.759 +0.794 46:10.339
8 1:16.731 +0.766 47:27.070
9 1:15.965 48:43.035
10 2:35.793 :19.828 51:18.828
11 1:28.265 +12.300 52:47.093
12 1:19.761 +3.796 54:06.854
13 1:17.603 +1.638 55:24.457
14 1:16.639 +0.674 56:41.096
15 1:16.492 +0.527 57:57.588
16 1:17.404 +1.439 59:14.992
17 1:16.961 +0.996 00:31.953
18 1:17.871 +1.906 01:49.824
19 1:16.565 +0.600 03:06.389
20 1:16.743 +0.778 04:23.132
21 1:17.715 +1.750 05:40.847
22 1:18.684 +2.719 06:59.531
(10) COPIPO
1 1:27.612 +11.536 38:13.153
2 1:19.924 +3.848 39:33.077
3 1:18.996 +2.920 40:52.073
4 1:18.985 +2.909 42:11.058
5 1:18.931 +2.855 43:29.989
6 1:18.345 +2.269 44:48.334
7 1:21.120 +5.044 46:09.454
8 1:18.738 +2.662 47:28.192
9 1:17.193 +1.117 48:45.385
10 1:20.809 +4.733 50:06.194
11 2:46.740 :30.664 52:52.934
12 2:11.081 +55.005 55:04.015
13 1:16.076 56:20.091
14 1:17.384 +1.308 57:37.475
15 1:17.567 +1.491 58:55.042
16 1:16.532 +0.456 00:11.574
17 1:17.133 +1.057 01:28.707
18 1:16.364 +0.288 02:45.071
19 1:16.724 +0.648 04:01.795
20 1:17.526 +1.450 05:19.321
21 1:18.039 +1.963 06:37.360
(4) KMED
1 1:26.828 +10.512 38:10.545
2 1:23.960 +7.644 39:34.505
3 1:19.612 +3.296 40:54.117
4 1:18.779 +2.463 42:12.896
5 1:19.122 +2.806 43:32.018
6 1:18.875 +2.559 44:50.893
7 1:20.006 +3.690 46:10.899
8 1:18.615 +2.299 47:29.514
9 2:22.229 :05.913 49:51.743
10 1:47.549 +31.233 51:39.292
11 1:23.594 +7.278 53:02.886
12 1:20.250 +3.934 54:23.136

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:19.371 +3.055 55:42.507
14 1:18.908 +2.592 57:01.415
15 2:54.175 :37.859 59:55.590
16 1:25.583 +9.267 01:21.173
17 1:16.316 02:37.489
18 1:16.777 +0.461 03:54.266
19 1:20.673 +4.357 05:14.939
20 1:18.582 +2.266 06:33.521
(1) AIM II Informética CDTB
1 1:22.575 +5.844 38:27.908
2 1:21.102 +4.371 39:49.010
3 1:21.245 +4.514 41:10.255
4 1:18.762 +2.031 42:29.017
5 2:47.209 :30.478 45:16.226
6 1:47.111 +30.380 47:03.337
7 1:20.694 +3.963 48:24.031
8 1:22.712 +5.981 49:46.743
9 1:20.675 +3.944 51:07.418
10 1:19.640 +2.909 52:27.058
11 1:22.807 +6.076 53:49.865
12 2:25.385 :08.654 56:15.250
13 1:41.399 +24.668 57:56.649
14 1:17.871 +1.140 59:14.520
15 1:17.252 +0.521 00:31.772
16 1:16.731 01:48.503
17 1:16.983 +0.252 03:05.486
18 1:17.966 +1.235 04:23.452
19 1:18.499 +1.768 05:41.951
20 1:17.236 +0.505 06:59.187
(2) RODEX
1 1:32.651 +15.274 38:25.129
2 1:19.026 +1.649 39:44.155
3 1:18.894 +1.517 41:03.049
4 1:27.848 +10.471 42:30.897
5 1:19.328 +1.951 43:50.225
6 1:17.457 +0.080 45:07.682
7 1:17.493 +0.116 46:25.175
8 1:17.525 +0.148 47:42.700
9 2:32.099 114.722 50:14.799
10 1:32.248 +14.871 51:47.047
11 1:17.812 +0.435 53:04.859
12 1:21.110 +3.733 54:25.969
13 1:20.079 +2.702 55:46.048
14 1:17.896 +0.519 57:03.944
15 1:18.357 +0.980 58:22.301
16 1:17.377 59:39.678
17 2:34.748 117.371 02:14.426
18 1:49.758 +32.381 04:04.184
19 1:18.780 +1.403 05:22.964
20 1:20.672 +3.295 06:43.636
(11) Galicia Racing Spirit
1 1:24.703 +7.243 39:38.519
2 1:19.954 +2.494 40:58.473
3 1:21.007 +3.547 42:19.480
4 1:19.606 +2.146 43:39.086
5 1:18.372 +0.912 44:57.458
6 1:21.752 +4.292 46:19.210
7 1:19.097 +1.637 47:38.307
8 1:19.942 +2.482 48:58.249
9 1:18.922 +1.462 50:17.171
10 1:18.037 +0.577 51:35.208
11 2:36.745 :19.285 54:11.953
12 1:42.342 +24.882 55:54.295

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Pedro Vieira

Printed: 29/10/2022 19:21:38

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: EUROINDY - BATALHA

Page 1/2



Linksport Endurance Outubro

Linksport Endurance

Treinos

Practice started at 11:36:30

Euroindy 0,800 km
29/10/2022 09:24

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
13 1:21.445 +3.985 57:15.740 15 1:21.150 +1.561 59:30.793
14 1:19.677 +2.217 58:35.417 16 1:20.439 +0.850 00:51.232
15 1:20.020 +2.560 59:55.437 17 1:20.053 +0.464 02:11.285
16 1:17.968 +0.508 01:13.405 18 1:23.400 +3.811 03:34.685
17 1:19.082 +1.622 02:32.487 19 1:22.334 +2.745 04:57.019
18 1:17.460 03:49.947 20 1:19.589 06:16.608
19 1:18.514 +1.054 05:08.461 21 1:21.908 +2.319 07:38.516
20 1:18.440 +0.980 06:26.901
21 1:18.478 +1.018 07:45.379 (8) ExpressMobil
T 1:32.994 +10.408 38:35.433
(9) Fast Rookies Racing Team 2 1:23.895 +1.309 39:59.328
T 1:31.740 +12.947 38:11.964 3 1:32.238 +9.652 41:31.566
2 1:30.427 +11.634 39:42.391 4 1:29.214 +6.628 43:00.780
3 1:23.565 +4.772 41:05.956 5 1:22.586 44:23.366
4 1:22.382 +3.589 42:28.338 6 2:45.393 122.807 47:08.759
5 1:24.227 +5.434 43:52.565 7 1:56.301 +33.715 49:05.060
6 2:52.578 :33.785 46:45.143 8 1:40.596 +18.010 50:45.656
7 1:41.861 +23.068 48:27.004 9 1:47.430 +24.844 52:33.086
8 1:25.956 +7.163 49:52.960 10 1:48.453 +25.867 54:21.539
° 1:23.998 +5.205 51:16.958 11 2:57.718 :35.132 57:19.257
10 1:23.886 +5.093 52:40.844 12 1:37.195 +14.609 58:56.452
11 1:24.222 +5.429 54:05.066 13 1:28.613 +6.027 00:25.065
12 1:25.052 +6.259 55:30.118 14 1:24.138 +1.552 01:49.203
13 2:50.857 132.064 58:20.975 15 1:37.883 +15.297 03:27.086
14 1:39.099 +20.306 00:00.074 16 1:30.945 +8.359 04:58.031
15 1:22.049 +3.256 01:22.123 17 1:30.040 +7.454 06:28.071
16 1:19.584 +0.791 02:41.707 18 1:30.408 +7.822 07:58.479
17 1:18.793 04:00.500
18 1:20.652 +1.859 05:21.152
19 1:19.985 +1.192 06:41.137
(12) FAC Jantes
T 1:24.436 +5.506 39:24.755
2 1:23.794 +4.864 40:48.549
3 1:24.811 +5.881 42:13.360
4 3:00.681 141.751 45:14.041
5 2:00.602 +41.672 47:14.643
6 1:23.403 +4.473 48:38.046
7 1:27.465 +8.535 50:05.511
8 1:21.078 +2.148 51:26.589
9 2:52.212 :33.282 54:18.801
10 1:34.826 +15.896 55:53.627
11 1:21.123 +2.193 57:14.750
12 1:19.959 +1.029 58:34.709
13 1:25.717 +6.787 00:00.426
14 1:19.898 +0.968 01:20.324
15 1:20.389 +1.459 02:40.713
16 1:18.930 03:59.643
17 1:19.340 +0.410 05:18.983
18 1:20.962 +2.032 06:39.945
(6) Os Concorrentes
T 1:29.646 +10.057 38:18.701
2 1:27.250 +7.661 39:45.951
3 1:23.142 +3.553 41:09.093
4 1:23.665 +4.076 42:32.758
5 1:21.650 +2.061 43:54.408
6 1:21.690 +2.101 45:16.098
7 1:23.619 +4.030 46:39.717
8 1:20.803 +1.214 48:00.520
9 1:20.195 +0.606 49:20.715
10 1:19.956 +0.367 50:40.671
11 3:12.735 :53.146 53:53.406
12 1:30.947 +11.358 55:24.353
13 1:22.614 +3.025 56:46.967
14 1:22.676 +3.087 58:09.643
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